
 

 

SAINT PAUL’S 

 S O C C E R  

 

MASTER SCHEDULE   2023-24 

 

Date Level Opponent Location Time 
Wed., November 8 V Catholic High, B R Hunter Stadium 5:30 pm 
Wed., November 8 JV Catholic High, B R Hunter Stadium 7:00 pm 
Sat., November 11 8th William Pitcher JH Grass Soccer Field 11:00 am 
Sat., November 11 V Ocean Springs, MS Ocean Springs, MS 1:00 pm 
Sat., November 11 JV Ocean Springs, MS Ocean Springs, MS 2:30 pm 
Mon., November 13 V Dutchtown Dutchtown 6:00 pm 
Wed., November 15 8th  Madisonville JH Madisonville 6:00 pm 
Fri., Sat. November 17-18 9TH/JV/V BOSH Tournament Lafreniere Park TBA 
Tues., November 20 9th  Mandeville Mandeville 5:30 pm 
Mon., November 20 JV Mandeville Mandeville High 7:00 pm 
Wed., November 29 JV Pope John Paul Pope John Paul 5:30 pm 
Wed., November 29 9th  Dutchtown Dutchtown 6:00 pm 
Wed., November 29 8th  Fontainebleau JH Fontainebleau 7:00 pm 
Thurs., November 30 9th  Mandeville Hunter Stadium 5:30 pm 
Thurs., November 30 JV Mandeville Hunter Stadium 7:00 pm 
Thurs. – Sat. Nov. 30 -Dec 2 V COPA Tournament Burbank, B R TBA 
Sat., December 2 9th  Brother Martin Hunter Stadium 11:00 pm 
Sat., December 2 JV Brother Martin Hunter Stadium 12:30 pm 
Mon., December 4 8th  Mandeville JH Mandeville 6:00 pm 
Mon., December 4 V Bonnabel TBD 6:00 pm 
Wed., December 6 8th  Archbishop Hannan Hunter Stadium 5:00 pm 
Wed., December 6 9th Dutchtown Hunter Stadium 6:00 pm 
Wed., December 6 V St. Amant Hunter Stadium 7:00 pm 
Thurs., December 7 8th  Madisonville JH Coquille  5:00 pm 
Sat., December 9 8th  Jesuit Jesuit 10:00 am 
Sat., December 9 9th  Jesuit Jesuit 11:30 am 
Sat., December 9 JV Jesuit Jesuit 1:00 pm 
Sat., December 9 V Jesuit Jesuit 3:30 pm 
Sat., December 16 8th  Br. Martin Tourney Br. Martin TBD 
Wed. – Thurs., Dec. 20-21 V SPS Round Robin 

Tournament 
SPS Fields TBA 

Sat., December 23 8th  Brother Martin Hunter Stadium 10:30 am 
Sat., December 23 9th  Brother Martin Hunter Stadium 12:00 pm 
Thurs. – Fri., Dec. 28-30 9th/JV/V SMHS Tournament Burbank, B R TBA 
Fri., January 5 V Slidell Slidell 7:00 pm 
Sat., January 6 9th  Pope John Paul (JV) Pope John Paul 11:00 am 



 

 

Tues., January 9 9th  Archbishop Hannan Archbishop Hannan TBD 
Tues., January 9 V Hammond Hammond 7:00 pm 
Fri., January 12 V Covington Hunter Stadium 7:00 pm 
Sat., January 13 8th  SPS 8th Tournament SPS Fields TBD 
Tues., January 16 V Northshore Northshore 7:00 pm 
Thurs., January 18 8th  Mandeville JH Hunter Stadium 6:00 pm 
Fri., January 19 JV Mandeville Hunter Stadium 5:30 pm 
Fri., January 19 V Mandeville Hunter Stadium 7:00 pm 
Sat., January 20 9th  SPS 9th Tournament SPS Fields TBD 
Tues., January 23 V Ponchatoula Ponchatoula 7:00 pm 
Thurs., January 25 V Episcopal, BR Hunter Stadium 6:00 pm 
Fri., January 26 V Fontainebleau Hunter Stadium 7:00 pm 
Sat., January 27 8th  Brother Martin  Brother Martin 10:30 pm 
Sat., January 27 9th  Brother Martin  Brother Martin 12:00 pm 
February  V Soccer Playoffs TBD TBD 
Sat., February 24 V TBD Strawberry Stadium 

Hammond, LA 
7:00 pm 
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